
I

' itrr
'lE.lil

-r-]_-.@
IVIAFIA . .

L!.r:,i.:Rlrlrrr -51*kr f li!:i.tuk T(*rr*r!s!sr] C{r Itd

E- TENDBR 1ST CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2\

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000032592
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV/O&M/C I R/KL W/TE CH[l en-3 4 /
24-25
E-Tender for Work of AMC for initial treatment and weed

control in substation switchyard premises and rodent

control treatment in control room building premises at

various substations and offices under EHV (O&M) Circle,
Kalwa for the F.Y .2024-26

Tender Down loading Dates

& time. Tender Sale

period.

From Dt: 06.08.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 13.08.2024,09259
Hrs

3

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online subryission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 13.08.2024,up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

13.08.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) TechnicalBid
13.08.2024 at l5:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

5 Tender Amount Rs 76,82,454/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.76,824.54/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 5004 + GST

For further details visit our Website lrttps://snnetender.mahatransco.in/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), TelNo. 022-2760184519769006245
t7s063790ss

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to eet enrolled on SRM E-Tenders fNew) portal

of MSETCL.

,,#*"..
Superintending En gineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


